100 100 60 43.428 4342.8 217 2.5 108.57 2.5 108.57 0 0.00 0 0 4559.8

2 106-671241
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Orange Jelly 
Crystals 90.0 g

Excess SKU more then po 
qty

100 100 60 43.428 4342.8 217 2.5 108.57 2.5 108.57 0 0.00 0 0 4559.8

Total: 200 200 86.86 8685.6 434.00 217.14 217.14 0.00 0.00 9119.60

Amount : Nine Thousand One Hundred and Nineteen and Sixty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature